VILLAGE OF

FOREST

BIG CITY ACCESS

SMALL TOWN CHARM

Commission/Board/Committee Name: Environmental Control Commission

Date of Meeting: March 22, 2023

Time of meeting: 7:00 PM

Location of Meeting: Lower Level of Village Hall, 517 Desplaines Avenue, Forest Park, IL 60130

AGENDA:
Roll Call

Approval of minutes from the meeting of March 7, 2023

Unfinished Business:

C4 Listening Session Status

Community Wide Survey Review - Questions discussion

1
2
3.
4

New Business:

Upcoming events - Greentown Climate Summit, Earth Day

Upcoming community communications heeded?

1
2
3.
4.
5
6

Public Comment

Adjournment



